KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION



Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 135-24733 -6000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	Spot Description: 70' S & 40' E
Address 1: PO Box 399	sw _NE _NE _ Sec. 35 Twp. 18 S. R. 22 East west
Address 2:	
City: Garden City State: KS Zip: 67846 + 0399	950 Feet from 😧 East / 🗌 West Line of Section
Contact Person: Scott Corsair	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785) 398-2270	☑NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 33323	County: Ness
Name: Petromark Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: Witthuhn Heirs Well #: 1-35
Wellsite Geologist: Scott Corsair SEP 1 0 2009	Field Name: Wildcat
Durahasari NCRA	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion: KCC WICHITA	Elevation: Ground: 2161' Kelly Bushing: 2167'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4278' Plug Back Total Depth: 4274'
<u> </u>	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set:Feet
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1389
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: surface w/ 165 sx cmt.
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH IL NUL 9-21-09
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 42,000 ppm Fluid volume: 300 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: evaporate
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:	
Dual Completion	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
03/19/2008 03/28/2008 04/16/2008	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if re	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information quested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidencell report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST orm with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Petroleum Engineer Date: 08/12/2009	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 31st day of August	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 09 .	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: NOTARY PUBLICATION NOTARY PUBLICATIO	Geologist Report Received
Date Commission Expires: 8-15-12 DEN	ISE CORSAIR UIC Distribution

Side Two

Operator Name: Am	erican Warrior, Inc).	Lease	Name: _	Vitthuhn Heirs	3	Well #: <u>1-3</u>	5			
	8 S. R. 22		County	/: Ness							
time tool open and cl recovery, and flow rate	osed, flowing and shu	nd base of formations pe ut-in pressures, whether s est, along with final chart report.	shut-in pres	sure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic p	oressures, bottom	hole temperature, fluid			
Drill Stem Tests Take		Yes No		Log Formation (Top), Depth ar				✓ Sample			
Samples Sent to Geo	·	☐ Yes ☑ No		, Nam Anhy			Top 1422	Datum +745			
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Yes ☑ No ☑ Yes ☐ No		Heeb Lansi BKC	ner		3630 3676 3990	-1463 -1509 -1823			
List All E. Logs Run:		,	/	Ft. Se	cott		4160	-1993			
Dual Receive	er Cement Bon	nd, Gamma-Ray	V	Cher			4180	-2013			
Neutron CCL	-				ssippian		4250	-2083			
		CASING	G RECORD	→ Ne	w Used						
		Report all strings set	1		,	1	# Castra	Tona and Dancont			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Wei Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cemen		Type and Percent Additives			
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	23		227'	Common	250	2% gel, 3% CC			
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	15.5		4277'	EA-2	150				
		ADDITIONA	LOEMENTI	NC / SOI	IEEZE DECORD						
Purpose:	Depth	Type of Cement	#Sacks		JEEZE RECORD		and Percent Additive	······································			
Perforate ✓ Protect Casing — Plug Back TD	Top Bottom 1389'-Surface	Swift SMD	165		1/4# flocele						
Plug Off Zone											
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe	gs Set/Type erforated				ement Squeeze Reco of Material Used)	ord Depth			
4	4253-4263'										
		12414									
TUBING RECORD: 2	Size: 3/8"	Set At: 4262'	Packer A	At:	Liner Run:	Yes [v	☑ No				
Date of First, Resumed 04/16/2008	Production, SWD or En	hr. Producing Me	thod:	Flowin	g 🔽 Pumpi	ng 🔲 G	as Lift	her (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 40	Bbis. Gas	Mcf	cf Water Bbls.				Gravity 40			
DISPOSIT	ION OF GAS:		METHOD OF	COMPLI	ETION:		PRODUCT	ION INTERVAL:			
Vented Sol	d Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf.								
(If vented, Su	ıbmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify) _									

ALLIED CEMENTING QO., INC.

30724

SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** RANGE SEC. 7.5 ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 3 3 6 Hall willhuhil heirs 1-35 COUNTY STATE LOCATION BATIAL **LEASE** OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Pelinarie 41 American Commer OWNER Su Face TYPE OF JOB T.D. 242 24, **CEMENT HOLE SIZE** AMOUNT ORDERED 166 ST CONTRACT THE DEPTH 227' **CASING SIZE** 2 % Gel TUBING SIZE " **DEPTH** DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL **DEPTH** MINIMUM C PRES. MAX COMMON SHOE JOINT /5 MEAS, LINE POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL PERFS. CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT 13, 56 BBCS of feet water ASC @ **EQUIPMENT** @ **@** CEMENTER_ **PUMP TRUCK** 151 HELPER **BULK TRUCK** Galler A 260 DRIVER **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE REMARKS: SERVICE 151315 DEPTH OF JOB 227 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD. @ @ @ CHARGE TO: Howevier Westing TOTAL STREET __ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TAX. CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT ----- IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE XXX 6 X MARCO MAIL V PRINTED NAME

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 30863

REMIT TO P.O. BO RUSSE	OX 31 ELL, KAN	ISAS 6760				SERVIC	E POINT:	s oity
DATE 3-21-08	SEC 35	TWP.	RANGE 2	CALLED OUT	ON LOC	ATION JC	B STATE	JOB FINISH
LEASE UH PLEIS	WELL#	1-35	LOCATION Bay	ine lw #	•	CC	OUNTY CZ ZS	STATE,
OLD OR NEW (Circ CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE	Petro 5	morh iursn z TD		OWNER CEMENT	;			
CASING SIZE	- 8 0 5	DEI	PTH 227 H	AMOUNT			sh Con	
DRILL PIPE TOOL	* 11		PTH PTH = 12			Makhira sa kajara k		
PRES. MAX 1 2	Com	7 5.7	NIMUM	COMMON				×41
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.		5-12	GEL		@		
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CIIDORIDI	E	@		
JISPLACEMENT			.5 bb L	ASC		@ @		
. J	EQU!	IPMENT			J. 19 1. 1. 1.	@	******	
	CEMENTE		Till on			<u>,, @</u>		
	IELBER/	1.1.15	Toro 72,3	••••		@		:
BULK TRUCK	D IXED		100	T1.0		@	业份	
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER _K	- my	08 D.				19 M	
	RIVER		•	· .			,	<u> </u>
	SKI VICIO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		— HANDLING				<u></u>
J. 12	REM	ARKS:	A sign	MILEAGE-	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	entre e rose seinende gebene A de	TOTAL	the state of the s
	7		,		ا المعلق العار الكلخ المواطق		\$***	
Circulate Pin mud	5 Punt	PHala	4.47	1.		SERVICE		
in Mix Con	Die	+ The	n Pulson		JOB	797 A	7	†
withde	104-00			EXTRA FO		, @		
For Convent	Stel	Circ	- 1/20 to	MILEAGE		@		
Surf	aru			_ MANJFOLI	D	@	·	
570+ PA		400 F	The same of the sa	omort	1 14 14	@		
<i>tt</i>	A		程 1111 12 15		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	@		
CHARGE TO:	111134	COR	Walkide	Inc			TOTAL	
CITY	st/)J.F	ZIP	212	PLUG &	FLOAT F	QUIPMEN	Т
		العزازار	Chark K	6.4.8	Turo de	n PA	•	
	C :	LF 111 T 1	404	" " " Chat	At To	Ser G	000	
Го Allied Cementi	ng Co., I	nc. 💯 🥕 7	N			@		- j
You are hereby rec	quested to	rent cen	nenting equipment		+++++	<u> </u>		
and furnish cemen		-				@		
			he above work was				moon a	1
done to satisfaction					1.		TOTAL	1
			the "TERMS ANI	D TAX				\$;
CONDITIONS" li	sted on th	ne reverse	e side.					1
				TOTAL CH			¥¥7 ¥4.4 ~~) TAT 00 TO 17
			_	DISCOUNT		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	— IF PAII	O IN 30 DAY
SIGNATURE LE	دم محاسباها بر دادارا	15 E	ved	150	NNET	116	Fon.	L. H
						PRINTED		-
				. (a paragraph and the	10 mat a la	1
		•	•					ł



CHARGE TO:		**************************************		Andrews of the Control	· · · · · · · ·	28,	-
AMERICAL L	MODE	ZŮ					
ADDRESS		¥	1 (1) 1 (1)		ij		
		į.					
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		,					1. (1.)

TICKET

Nº 14112

PAGE	OF	
1	1	-

SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO		TLE	ASE		CQUNTY/PARISH	1	STA	TE	CITY:			DA	is lo	MNER	
1. NESS CAYK	<u>~</u>	1-35		- 1	NT.	THUHW HETRS	2236			٤			a l		H-3-08	SAME	
2.		TICKET TYPE CO	TRACT	QR			RIG NAME/NO.		SHI	PED	DELIVERED TO		1	ORI	DER NO.		
		SERVICE SALES		41-	7				VIA	<u> </u>	Lou	YZON	/	1100	(Loorato)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	
3		WELL TYPE					URROSE				WELL PERMIT	NO.			LILOCATION	1/4	
4.		OIL			130	CIOMET	CEMENT PORT COL	LAR.		71			-	184	YNER-IN,	MZ WAY	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	ONS							. 1				1			
PRICE	SECONDAR PART	Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	IG DF		DESCRIPTION		200	2	Ι Σατγ.	U/M	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	ſ
√ 575			1	-	7.7.5	MILEAGE # 110		ECEN		1	^I 20	ME			6,00	120	200
577			1			PUMP SERVICE			SEP 1	Air		JoB			10000	1000	00
105		:	-			PORT COLLER OF			カー	2	1	306			400 00	400	ممام
										7	Total Strategy of the Post	82 W	3				· · · ·
330-		ì	1			SWIFF MULTE-	DESSAY STANDOW				کال	SKZ			15 50	2557	احکا
276			1		ļ.,.	FLOCELE					મુખ	URS			1 50	66	00
290		<i>}</i>	1			D-AR					1	GAL			35 00	70	00
581		į	1			STRUTTE CHARGE	MOT				175	SKP	1		1 90	332	50
<u>583</u>			1			Dervice					17384	UBS.	173.84		1 75	304	32_
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		 				177					1 3			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		┼					-						 	
			لِـــا		Ц.					0115	VEY	AGR	EG I UN-	DIS-	!		
LEGAL TERMS: Continuous the terms and condi		• •		-		REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR	EQUIP	1 4	PERFORMED DOWN?	AGN	EF DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	4850	
but are not limited								WEI	INDER	STOO	D AND	-				7030	
LIMITED WARRA	NTY provisio	ns.				SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	OUR	SERVI	CEW	D AND \$? AS 'HOÙT DELAY?			 			
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUS START OF WORK OR DELI			R TO			P.O. B		WEX	RERA	EO I	HE EQUIPMENT JOB			-	Ness		
v c. 11								SATI	SFACT	orily	7				5.3%	163	140
X S'coff DATE SIGNED	7	IME SIGNED		M A.M.		- 1 A M	KS 67560	ARE	YOUS	ATIBE	IED WITH OUR	SERVICE	no .]
11-3-08		1100		Ы-PM:	- :	/85-/8	18-2300			i chi	TOMER DID NO	T WISH T	O RESPOND		TOTAL	5014	118
		CUSTOME	R ACC			TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknowledge	::ledges	receir	ot of t	te materials ar	id servic	es isted on th	stoket			
SWIFT OPERATOR	Wass	1		A	PROVA							, ATT #57				Thank?	You!

JOR.	ı	OG	

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 1 3-08 PAGE NO.

CUSTOMER AMERICA	AJ WOD	Diol ZIC.	WELL NO.	<u>-∵</u> ≀≾		LEASE WZTTHU	HA HE	DES COMME PORT COLUR 141	12
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBLD(GAL)	PUM	PS C	PRESSUR!		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS	
NO.	1100	(BPM)	(BBL)	<u>'</u>	۲	IUBING	CASING	מא גסנחזסא	
	7.00							020 Z00112020	
		·			<u> </u>			23/8 x s'/2	
					 		-	PORT COLUM: 1389'	
		•				inc come in the		17811 (0002 / 1327	- Marie - 1 - 2 - 3 - 3
							14 T		
	1125						1000		
	1123			,	/		1000	PST TEST CASING . HELD	٠.
	1130	3	2			34-		DDC D. D. C	
	1130			/	-	350	1 + 1 -	OPSI PORT COLUR - ZNT RATE	
	1135	41/4	91	<i>y</i>		350			
	1133	7/4			46	330		MOX CSMGT 165 SMD . 11.2 PMG	
	1155	y	ч'6		ali A	450		A SPECIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROP	mandary of the state of the state of
	1133		742	V		130		DISPIACE COMENT	
	1200					1000		Place Day on the Armond Heal	
i e <u>s 40°T i i deseb</u> esperante kanada Mina angli i sanga	1200 rs	er gu 2005 er er et et nationale anderstander er er er er e nationale anderstander er er er er er			100 S	LUUO S	in a series and	CLOSE PORT COURT PST TEST - HELD	erikeria ikin renn erapke protes iki Karana makana erapa makana iki dalam Karana makana erapa makana
		فار بی محمد میں ایم محمد م			- 4			CARCULATED 10 SYS COMENT TO PET	A STATE OF THE STA
-				7 . 3	4			CARCOARD IO 2N COMPUTATION	
	ואנ	4	20		,		11mm		
	12.63		70				700	RUN 4 312 - CBRUSS C(M)	randa arang da ka
			2 3					MASH XXX	
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH	The same statement						Selection of the select
		e de la companya de		بسنس ب			أيتشب ا		
الموادر المارات المشا	the property of the second of	and the second second	a service de la comunicación de		ing ning	Andrewsky Salaman	al agains	Market in the second of the se	and the second s
	1300						i ir	TOB COMPLETE SON SON	
	1300		79.5 A		P - 77				ò
			Tan the an ended			an disease and a sum an disease and a sum and a sum of the sum of	in the second se	Con to	Particular of August 12
								414 W 4.1 O//2	
-							**************************************	Jalanic Ross Prop	Dankin Consultation (6.2.) aproximation
									Resident of Process Control of Control
Barger survivide early appealed contraction on the rest of the con-	e programa de la casa. La marque ese d'Arma	an dan merupak bagai basa dalah dala					ا مراجع به مراجع و المراجع و ا	and the second section of the second	gymet i franklik en en men en en en en en mintens en ekkens medicionen en en en
								THUSE YOU WANE BOTT, ROB	
					1				<i>A</i> 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	1		1						
		7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3					1 145		
		* 55.							
ر از این		en Kristy in jamen jen	d seems emake a	-		a copera de ces	ing sa	Control of the contro	Action 1997 and 1997
									*
-	1	<u> </u>	1	1	-	1	1		



SVI	VIFT	CHAR	RGE TO:	Me	מינים לשרון האודם	Tu						8 7		TICKET	
Servi	ces, Inc.		STATE, ZIP	-						**************************************	0/8	WICHTA		PAGE 1)°F 2
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. VISS DAY 2.	TICKET TYPE I CONT		The second second	II(HUHA - HEZRS	COUNT RIG NA	YPARISH ALE SC VEINO SCIENCE STATE OF THE SCIENCE STATE STATE OF THE S	STA		DEMNESEDIO		\$	DAT	3-28-08 PRNO	ER SAME
3.	WELL TYPE		WELL	CAT	K DRIG. GORY JOB RU LOPMINT	RROSE	7" TOMESTOF	χ. 	•	WELL PERMIT	10 A			ILLOCATION 1/2	ω, S.μο
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTION	15				Z 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1									
PRICE PEFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		OUNTING ACCT I)F		ÞĒS	RIPTION		4	QTY	ŪM.	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575		1			MILEAGE # 110					7 878 H. W. 17	ME			6,00	90,00
578				_	PUMASIAUTEE					7777	Slot	Напа	FT	1400 00	14 00100
221					LEGUAS KEL					2	GAL			26 00	52loo j
281		1			MUDFIUSH					SDO	Sed.			Jω	500,00
1102		1	3.2		CENTRALIZZES			784 270		2.4	M	15/2		100,00	300 00
403		1			COMPATT BASKETS					1 2	£A			300 00	640 CO
101		1		. T.	POOT COLLAR	140	e fra	11.370 2004			SA	1389	H	2300 00	230000
406		1			WITCH DOWN P	ابال ،	BAFFIE	7.3			EA			235 00	235003
407		1			LUSAT FLUAT	No:	W/Aropal	10.1			EA			310 00	310 00
	:									Description and the					
<u>'</u>											** **		OIO T		
the terms and conditi	ustomer hereby acknowledges ions on the reverse side hereof	which ir	nclude,		REMIT PAY	ME	NTTO:	r EQUI	SUR MENT REAK	YEY PERRORMED DOWN? PAND	AGR	DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	≤987 00
LIMITED WARRAN	·		rY, and	The second secon	SWIFT SER	/IOF	ME	YOU						‡2	3384 50
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTO START OF WORK OR DELIVE	OMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR PERY OF GOODS	TO	1.0 1.00 1.00 1.00	**************************************	P,O. BC)X 4	66 WE	OF RAIN	ONG ORIE	To WEMEN				TAX	
DATE SIGNED 3-18-08	TIME SIGNED	\\	ZÁM. S-PM:	***	NESS CITY 785-79		The state of the s	YOU'S	11	EDWINGKOUR EDWYES TOMERIDID NO		II NQ		TOTAL	
SWIFT OPERATOR		ACCEPT	APPR		ERIALS AND SERVICES	The cu	stomer hereby acknomedge	es recc	pt of th	ne materials ar	d serve	es isted on thi	s ! cket		Thank You!



TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 14104

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 DATE 3-28-08 AMERICAN WARRIOR TAK Off: 785-798-2300 WETTHURW - HERDS 1-35 ্রা ক্রান্ত্রকর । শ্রান্ত্রকর নিয়ন্ত্রকর । শ্রান্ত্রকর । SECONDATA PARTICIPATENCE / PARTICIPATENCE / समान समान el Aggernation PRICE REFERENCE ACQUAT ा स्थाप निवास निवास (3) G | 1 1912 50 STANDARD COMENT EA-2 150 325 1150 57100 38 JUBS 276 FLOCELE 150 00 750 BS 283 SALT 30/00 210 00 700 LRS 284 CALSEAL 4150 45000 100 Jus CFR-285 35 00 7000 2 GAL D-ADR 290 2003 RECEIVED MICH SE OUBIC FEET SERVICE CHARGE 150 90 285 00 58 MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON'MILES 250100 582 117.66 250100 COMPRIESTATIONAL 3384,50

OB LO	<u>G</u>	na katalan <u>La katalan</u> a		<u>)</u> :	···	SWIFT	Servi	ces, Inc. PAG
STOMER	w Wass	ne Ix.	WELL NO.	35		1 FASE	Training and	SOUTH 100 TYPE TICKET NO. 1410 4
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM	PS C	PRESSURI TUBING	(PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0500							עפקומטע עס
					,			
1	0100							START S'Z' CASTUS IN WELL
						the state of the s		
				* ************************************				70-4278 ST 4217
					-			70-4280 51/H 15.5
	-							SI- 40.13
								CSTRAITIES-1,23471
								CMT RUXX- 5.72
								PORT COURS & 1389 TOPUT # 72
	0325							DROP BALL - COCKRATE
	0415	Ь	12		V		450	PUMA SOO GAL MUDICUSH
4.9.						manamin in its or its		The second secon
	7170	Ь	20		1		450	PUMP 20 BRIS KUL-FIVSH
							1	
	0422		4		-			PLVG RH
* T * T * T * T * T * T * T * T * T * T	0425	41/2	36		~		300	MRX CMST - 150 SUS EA-2 6 15,5 PAG
	0433							REITASE LATEH DOWN PLUG TOO WICHT
	ه المنظور 2 ليف إ	- 1.0 M - 1.00	ರಾವರ್ಷವರ್ಷ	5.5 200	7.T			Sp.
	0434							REITASE LATEH DOWN PLUG TOO 20
					j : .	o ,		WICH
	0435	7	0		1	,		DISPLACE PLUG
	All Completed and		illiane and was					
	0450	6/2	100.9				1500	PLUG DOWN - PST UP LATCH IN PLUG
÷ ·								
	0152					_	OK	RECASS PST - HELD
	-5				77137			WASH YEAR
				1				
	0600		-					TOR COMPLETE
	مسل و مدادات		80 (200 20)	. درد.				
The state of the s								THWKYOU
	<u> </u>			-	-			WAWE, BOOT, RYAN
			<u> </u>	F-12-	<u> </u>			WANE, SCAI, KAW